
State of Delaware 
Emily Bissell Hospital Main & 1912 Bldg. 
Roof Repair, Restoration and Replacement Project 
Contract #MJ3514000010 
Pre-Bid Meeting 08/19/15 – Re-Bid 
    
Name John M. Peck Name Andy Bakon 
Company Garvey Roark, LLC Company Schlosson & Associates 
Address 600B Snyder Ave. Address 2047 Sunset Lake Rd. 
City, State, Zip West Chester, PA 19382 City, State, Zip Newark, DE 19714 
Phone/Fax (610) 738-4661 (610) 738-8376 Phone/Fax (302) 738-7333 (302) 738-5692 
Email john@garveyroark.com Email abakonsa@hotmail.com 
  
Name Adam Creed Name Alan Kocenko 
Company H K Griffith Company DHSS Facility Operations 
Address 115 Happy Lane Address 3000 Newport Gap Pike 
City, State, Zip Newark, DE 19711 City, State, Zip Wilmington, DE 19703 
Phone/Fax (302) 368-4635 / (302) 368-4624 Phone/Fax (302) 319-8413 
Email adamcreed@hkgriffith.com Email Alan.kocenko@state.de.us 
  
Name Stephanie Bleacher Name Terri McCall 
Company Wilkinson Roofing and Siding, Inc. Company OMB/DFM 
Address 1000 First State Blvd. Address 540 South Dupont Hwy. 3rd Floor 
City, State, Zip Wilmington, DE 19804 City, State, Zip Dover, DE 19901 
Phone/Fax (302) 998-0176 (302) 998-9719 Phone/Fax (302) 739-5644 (302) 739-3037 
Email Stephanie@wilkinsonroofing.com 

jim@wilkinsonroofing.com 
Email  

  
Name John Sullivan Name Buck High 
Company DA Nolt Company Tri-State Roofers 
Address 53 Cross Key Rd. Address 404 Meco Drive 
City, State, Zip Berlin, NJ City, State, Zip Wilmington, DE 19804 
Phone/Fax (856) 753-9333 Phone/Fax (302) 995-7027 (302) 995-7527 
Email  Email Bhigh01@comcast.net 
  
Name Jim McCullough Name Matthew Tetrich 
Company Mechanical Solutions & Assoc. Company Farrell Roofing Inc. 
Address 127A Brinton Lake Rd. PO Box 67 Address 201 W. Lake St. 
City, State, Zip Concordville, PA 19331 City, State, Zip Middletown, DE  19709 
Phone/Fax (484) 840-0220 Phone/Fax (302) 378-7663 
Email jimmccullough@mechsolutions1.com Email mrtetrich@farrellroofing.com 
  
Name Matt Papa Name  
Company  P & C Roofing Inc. Company  
Address 35 Southgate  Address  
City, State, Zip New Castle, DE 19720 City, State, Zip  
Phone/Fax 302-322-6767 / 302-322-8809 Phone/Fax  
Email matt@pcroofinginc.com Email  
  
 
Professional Roof Services, Inc. 08/24/2015 
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